8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

Tri-State Soybean Forum
Dumas Community Center
January 6, 2023

Registration

Trent Roberts — Professor, University of Arkansas Crop
Soils and Environmental Sciences
Soil Fertility and the Potash Calculator

Mike Hamilton — Instructor (Irrigation), University of
Arkansas Division of Agriculture
Irrigation Efficiency and Soil Moisture Sensors

Hunter Biram — Assistant Professor, UACES Ag
Economics and Agriculture Business
Soybean Marketing Strategies

Break

Jason Davis — Application Technologist, UACES Ag and
Natural Resources
See and Spray Application Technology

Travis Faske — Professor, University of Arkansas Plant
Pathology/Entomology
Root Knot Nematode Management

Trey Price — Associate Professor, LSU Ag Center Macon
Ridge Research Station
Tap Root Decline Management

State of the States
Update from State Soybean Agronomists (MS, LA, AR)



12:00-12:15 USB/Promotion Board Update



