Tri-State Soybean Forum Dumas Community Center January 6, 2023

8:00-8:30	Registration
8:30-9:00	Trent Roberts – Professor, University of Arkansas Crop Soils and Environmental Sciences Soil Fertility and the Potash Calculator
9:00-9:30	Mike Hamilton – Instructor (Irrigation), University of Arkansas Division of Agriculture Irrigation Efficiency and Soil Moisture Sensors
9:30-10:00	Hunter Biram – Assistant Professor, UACES Ag Economics and Agriculture Business Soybean Marketing Strategies
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-10:45	Jason Davis – Application Technologist, UACES Ag and Natural Resources See and Spray Application Technology
10:45-11:15	Travis Faske – Professor, University of Arkansas Plant Pathology/Entomology Root Knot Nematode Management
11:15-11:45	Trey Price – Associate Professor, LSU Ag Center Macon Ridge Research Station Tap Root Decline Management
11:45-12:00	State of the States Update from State Soybean Agronomists (MS, LA, AR)